Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/1/2014 12:10:27 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $105,780.37
$0.00 $0.00
$985,935.00 $105,780.37
$384,165.00 $9,543.17
$274,375.00 $11,228.12
$12,710.00 $0.00
$12,845.00 $1,072.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$246,835.00 $17,121.58
$930,930.00 $38,964.87
$0.00 $2,268.74
$27,734.00 $4,938.37
($27,734.00) ($2,669.63)
$27,271.00 $64,145.87
$338,570.00 $354,264.27
$365,841.00 $418,410.14

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($880,154.63)
$0.00
($880,154.63)

$374,621.83
$263,146.88
$12,710.00
$11,773.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$229,713.42
$891,965.13

$2,268.74
$22,795.63
$25,064.37

$36,874.87
$15,694.27
$52,569.14

Pulled from Production

Budget

$55,386,354.00
$7,423,784.00
$28,238,008.00
$236,500.00
$91,284,646.00

$51,255,826.14
$11,419,277.81
$7,751,317.03
$13,027,655.00
$2,520,130.00
$800,000.00
$5,835,507.22
$1,517,534.05
$94,127,247.25

$7,187,699.25
$6,592,699.25
$595,000.00

($2,247,601.25)
$24,951,712.24
$22,704,110.99

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$4,400,592.00
$355,287.07
$938,841.47
$37,964.40
$5,732,684.94

$4,258,430.99
$890,485.84
$808,742.37
$827,131.03
$215,010.79
$39,204.26
$0.00
$151,305.74
$7,190,311.02

$350,050.84
$340,348.97
$9,701.87

($1,447,924.21)
$25,924,496.40
$24,476,572.19

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($50,985,762.00)
($7,068,496.93)
($27,299,166.53)
($198,535.60)
($85,551,961.06)

$46,997,395.15
$10,528,791.97
$6,942,574.66
$12,200,523.97
$2,305,119.21
$760,795.74
$5,835,507.22
$1,366,228.31
$86,936,936.23

($6,837,648.41)
$6,252,350.28
($585,298.13)

$799,677.04
$972,784.16
$1,772,461.20
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