Exhibit F-III-C

STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 01

041 - Lee County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55,386,354.00	\$4,400,592.00	(\$50,985,762.00)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,423,784.00	\$355,287.07	(\$7,068,496.93)
Local Sources	\$985,935.00	\$105,780.37	(\$880,154.63)	\$28,238,008.00	\$938,841.47	(\$27,299,166.53)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$236,500.00	\$37,964.40	(\$198,535.60)
Total Revenues:	\$985,935.00	\$105,780.37	(\$880,154.63)	\$91,284,646.00	\$5,732,684.94	(\$85,551,961.06)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$384,165.00	\$9,543.17	\$374,621.83	\$51,255,826.14	\$4,258,430.99	\$46,997,395.15
Instructional Support Services	\$274,375.00	\$11,228.12	\$263,146.88	\$11,419,277.81	\$890,485.84	\$10,528,791.97
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$12,710.00	\$0.00	\$12,710.00	\$7,751,317.03	\$808,742.37	\$6,942,574.66
Auxiliary Services	\$12,845.00	\$1,072.00	\$11,773.00	\$13,027,655.00	\$827,131.03	\$12,200,523.97
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,520,130.00	\$215,010.79	\$2,305,119.21
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$800,000.00	\$39,204.26	\$760,795.74
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22	\$0.00	\$5,835,507.22
Other Expenditures	\$246,835.00	\$17,121.58	\$229,713.42	\$1,517,534.05	\$151,305.74	\$1,366,228.31
Total Expenditures:	\$930,930.00	\$38,964.87	\$891,965.13	\$94,127,247.25	\$7,190,311.02	\$86,936,936.23
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$2,268.74	\$2,268.74	\$7,187,699.25	\$350,050.84	(\$6,837,648.41)
Other Financing Uses:	\$27,734.00	\$4,938.37	\$22,795.63	\$6,592,699.25	\$340,348.97	\$6,252,350.28
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$27,734.00)	(\$2,669.63)	\$25,064.37	\$595,000.00	\$9,701.87	(\$585,298.13)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$27,271.00	\$64,145.87	\$36,874.87	(\$2,247,601.25)	(\$1,447,924.21)	\$799,677.04
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$338,570.00	\$354,264.27	\$15,694.27	\$24,951,712.24	\$25,924,496.40	\$972,784.16
Ending Fund Balance:	\$365,841.00	\$418,410.14	\$52,569.14	\$22,704,110.99	\$24,476,572.19	\$1,772,461.20

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.